滨州市技术学院实训成绩登记表

班级：12中数1                 考试科目：数控车        考试时间：2013.6.1
	序号
	姓 名
	平时
	考试
	总评
	
	序号
	姓 名
	平时
	考试
	总评

	1
	王帅
	44
	95
	60
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	闫亚男
	45
	93
	60
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	刘智超
	71
	83
	74.6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	刘健
	72
	84
	75.6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	王贵龙
	70
	85
	74.5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	纪传帅
	38
	85
	54.5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	李树涛
	40
	70
	49
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	范书东
	34
	70
	44.8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	张青松
	33
	85
	48.8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	董树辉
	74
	80
	75.8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


注：平时成绩占30％，考试占70％                 任课教师：张宏   刘敬艳
